Kilpailu 26.11.2022, paikka Vanha Porvoontie 235 H2 (4

/‘f
Pikkumini 1, C hyppy kello 8:30 (0), B agility kello 10:30 (2), A agility kello 12:30 (2) SAGI
C B A Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
2 2 bicfri Kuisma  LADYKILLER'S FLUFF IS THE NEW BLACK Outi Kuitunen HSKH
3 3 karmady Selma HIHUNDIN RAUHA Tua Axelsson KIRSUT

Mini 1, C hyppy kello 8:30 (10), B agility kello 10:30 (14), A agility kello 12:30 (13)

C B A Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
4 4 shelam Gazta NEKAROS BEBETO Nella Tammelin HSKH
5 5 cavspa Penne Kallioluodon Neidonkenka Satu Turunen HSKH
6 6 parson Maire TUPLA-TAPLAN YLIVOIMAINEN HJORDIS ~ Kati Sievers HAMIN
7 7 7 shelam Vinya KUUNHOHTEEN AIVANOIKEE Hanne Vallinkoski LAGI
8 kaavil Funi PEU BAW JOY OF DISCOVERY Jonna Pietila I-HAH
9 9 9 kdapin HAICO  A'DREAMS BLACK HAICO Heidi Tauriainen SDY
10 10 shelam Huub UNEKSIJAN SYNTTARIYLLARI Laura Palviainen JAU
11 11 boster Bono BARROCO'S NEW PLAYER IN TOWN Riitta Vehma E-HKK
12 12 12 kdapin Raido MADE IN LINE ABERNATHY PEARL Henna Laaksonen I-HAH
13 13 13 parson Syke SCOTSTYLES SPEAK OF THE DEVIL Anne Jaéaskelainen I-HAH
14 14 kaavil Kaja KULTASUMUN CECILIA Rosa Jantunen I-HAH
15 15 15 shelam Aapo LELLUKAN DUUNAAVA DIILERI  Noora Taipale JAT
16 16 16 shelam Aida SNOWGLOW'S UNBREAKABLE DREAM  Anni Vainikka VAU
17 17 17 shelam Flora SNOWGLOW'S WAITING FOR YOU  Laura Rajavaara I-HAH
18 18 shelam Hilma LINNAISTEN NEXT TO YOU Sini Taivassalo BAT
19 mittem Pancho CARURAN HANKY PANKY Enni Simula HAU

Medi 1, C hyppy kello 8:30 (11), B agility kello 10:30 (6), A agility kello 12:30 (5)

C B A Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
20 20 20 mudi Hattara-HaaveMUSTANTASSUN MAISA Kati Turunen HAU
21 manter Esko ONNEN TULLEN HILPEA HIDALGO  Miisa Petdjistd HSKH
22 22 22 parson Rippe TUPLA-TAPLAN RIP KIRBY Juha Alenius AGRY
23 cocspa Ohmi CERUNNOS NAILED IT Senni Aaltonen I-HAH
24 24 24 parson Kapu SCOTSTYLES NOTHING TO FEAR BUT FEAR Elisa Grundstrom HyKU Ry
25 pyrpal  Supi O'OU RAGING RACCOON Minna Paivarinta LAGI
26 pyrpap Vilda D'EPINETTE NOIRE LA FEE D'HIVER Johanna Laurén HSKH
27 27 cocspa Lily DAZZLINGTAILS LIVE LOVE LAUGH Nina Tuupanen KirKe
28 espves Paco CARAYDAN XION Satu Kristiina Sinisalo NAS
29 29 29 shelam Lysti BLACK SARA'S FAIRY Maija Savijarvi I-HAH
30 shelam Elmo FLAMING SNOW'S BRAVE BLACK WISH  Saara Johansson SHELT

31 31 mudi Ziva KISKOROSI BETYAR ARANYSZORU ZSIVANY Noora Jantunen JAU

Pikkumaksi 1, C hyppy kello 9:10 (14), B agility kello 11:10 (15), A agility kello 13:15 (15)

C B A Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
32 auskel Venna LINALOTTAS ROLARA Saara Onnia I-HAH
33 pyrpal  Lalli O'OU RADIOACTIVE RAT Nelli Salminen I-HAH
34 34 34 appenz Briida ALPPIKELLON BEAUTY BRIIDA  Markku Hietanen KSSK

35 35 auspai  Nita BYWATER NADIRA Taija Lahti ACTIV
36 36 36 novnou Fanni TAIL'ORED DREAM COME TRUE Sonja Rantala HAU
37 37 37 pon lisa DUMBOSS ELISABETTI Vuokko Koskinen KAT
38 38 borcol  Urho JOYFUL MELODY'S UNIQUE SUPER HERO Reija-Riikka Stenback I-HAH
39 39 borcol  Loimu DWYLCH CROSSFIRE Claudia Ottka PORSK
40 40 40 espves Yoda KIRSUN JUHANNUSHEILA Laura Kemppainen HSKK
41 41 41 auskel  Jokeri REDTERRIFIC A PART OF ME Erika Salmivaara SBCAK
42 42 42 borcol  Tiuhti LITTLE STEP'S VAMPIRA Tiina Hartikainen AST
43 43 Kerttu KERTTU Aki Kyto A-KOT
44 44 44 kerter  Flippe CYBERTAILS AMAZING AUTUMN Tirliina Villberg KOVA
45 45 auspai  Sheya RED'N READY NUCLEAR MELTDOWNAnne Pullinen KOIVU
46 46 46 porves Alma TAJMADORAN FIRESOUL Tiina Piironen TUUKK
47 whippe Ekstra WHIPLANDIAN ABSOLUTELY AWFUL Suvi Halonen W-H
48 48 48 borcol  Blacky JOYFUL MELODY'S FANTASTIC FLASH Petra Hultin HSKH
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Pikkumaksi 1, C hyppy kello 9:10 (14), B agility kello 11:10 (15), A agility kello 13:15 (15)

Cc
49
50

B

50

A Rotu

50

borcol
pon

Nimi
Dalia
Toma

Virallinen nimi

Ohjaaja

MAGICAL JOY THE ONE AND ONLY DAHLIA Elena Asikainen

DUMBOSS DUMLE DUMBO

Vuokko Koskinen

Maksi 1, C hyppy kello 9:10 (25), B agility kello 11:10 (27), A agility kello 13:15 (23)

Cc

53

56
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60
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B
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52
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57
58
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60
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63
64

66
67
68
69
70
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72
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79
80
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A Rotu

51
52

54
55

57
58
59
60
61

63
64

66
67
68

70
71
72
73

75
76

78

80
81

auspai
borcol
sakpai
borcol
auspai
porves
borcol
auspai
belpag
sakpai
pitcol
borcol
borcol
lyhcol
dalmat
borcol
borcol
sakpai
auspai
borcol
auspai
borcol
borcol
borcol
belpam
borcol
borcol
isovil
labnou
belpam
borcol

Nimi
Hendo
Freya
Lore
Kira
Neela
Ben
Pepsi
Siiri
Boltti
Aslan
Morkod
Mauno
Fin
Ebba
Doris
Ziik
Dartsu
Cisu
Kassu
Maybe
Tirppa
Cooper
Ray
Terttu
Pimu
Una
Velpuri
Alberta
Nemo
Nova
Cola

Virallinen nimi

SNOWTIME'S LEADING CREEK
FREYA

FIVEAS LOLA LAVENDER
DREAMOOR MOUNTAIN OF LIGHT
KARILUODON CORONA BOREALIS
APLICADO ANJO DA NEVE
MISTY HIGHLAND PEPSI
TITANGUS DAVITA
WIDEMIND'S BREEZY BOLT
WARTSUN ASLAN

MAPLE YARD VOLCANO
PAATTYMATON NUMMI
MINDPOWER ALL IN FIN
TENDER WIND'S BUBBLES OF JOY
MOPPEKERHON AINUTKERTAINEN
PEATDIGGER POSEIDON
SANDYMAE'S LUCKY TO BE ME
WARTSUN BAUCIS

LANDZETT KANE BENDY
TENDING KINDLE
MUTTONBUSTER'S EARLYBIRD
PIGGYLAND'S BONANZA
PROMILLEN NIKKA

VON SCHNEELAND LI
KIIRASTULEN DAREDEVIL
BROOKE THE MAZE RUNNER

Ohjaaja

Liisa Terdaho
Netta Siltanen
Sonja Kaijansinkko
Petra Laine

Oona Paltola
Henna Niemi

Sanni Husso

Maiju Turunen
Daniela Roms
Petteri Pitkdnen
Tuulimari Kaikkonen
Mirja Leinikka
Heidi Haapsaari
Petronella Jansson
Aino Huhtilainen
Riikka Karinen
Jeanette Kuparinen
Anne Juntunen
Sanni Turpela
Sanna Rautio
Marja-Liisa Veltheim
Sanna Lahtinen
Marko Kivihalme
Sanna Laulumaa
Suvi Hakala

Tiina Skoonila

VON SCHNEELAND YLLATTAVA OHO Mirja Leinikka

ALLEY-OOP'S SHINING LITTLE ALBERTA
HULIVILIN SO WAITED

LAVIINI LADY MADONNA
AWESOME CRASH WITH BRAIN INSIDE

Alli Arppe
Noora Hirvonen
Jonna Peltonen
Sanni Husso

Pikkumini 2, A agility kello 14:30 (2), B agility kello 16:10 (2), C hyppy kello 18:00 (1)

A
82
83

B
82
83

Cc

84

Rotu
japchi
kaapin
papill

Nimi
Suzu
Pinni
Viivi

Virallinen nimi

HIN SATORI SPRING SONG
Kinghill's Mafalda

IWAZ HAKUNA MATATA

Ohjaaja

Niina Jalonen
Henna Laaksonen
Inari Toikkanen

Mini 2, A agility kello 14:30 (12), B agility kello 16:10 (13), C hyppy kello 18:00 (10)

A
85
86
87

89
90
91
92
93

95

B
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

93
94
95

Cc

86
87
88
89
90
91

93
94
95
96

Rotu
boster
kaavil
kaavil
mittmr
kaavil
shelam
kaavil
parson
tarupi
caiter
kaapin
shelam

Nimi
Sandra
Nuutti
Touho
Lenni
Svingi
Nita
Nasu
Simba
Osku
Sisu
Dori
Kerttu

Virallinen nimi

ROCKING STARS ANGEL ALEXANDRA
VILLA FANTASIAN NORKKO
INWHITE MARC ANGE DRACO
TARIQUUN XBOX

PALMALE'OS TACKLES FOOTBALL
CELEBREN PRIOR INCANTATO
LAMEER'S DANIELLE DARSIA

Ohjaaja

Heidi Vallineva

Kia Parviainen
Susanna Heinonen
Suvi Uotila

Maria Seppéanen
Julia Granlund
Pihla Lohi

TAMMENKOLON MINI CLUBMAN Camilla Sdderlin
TARUPIHAN COVIN OSAAVA OSKARI Markku Kaukinen

PAUPER'S NAGELI
BLACK ELITE NORDIC CHIC

Veera Karvonen
Oona Haikonen

LINNAISTEN POEM OF THE GODDESSES  Sini Marjola

ITA-HELSINGIN AGILITYHARRASTAJAT RY

Seura
I-HAH
KAT

Seura
LAGI
HAU
KOTKA
TUUKK
I-HAH
ATD
LAGI
JAU
CITYB
LAGI
KSSK
JAU
VAU
HAU
I-HAH
KLUBI
I-HAH
LAGI
HAU
LAGI
I-HAH
KirkKe
LAGI
HSKH
VAU
JAU
JAU
I-HAH
HSKH
I-HAH
LAGI

Seura
PORSK
I-HAH
JAU

Seura
KIRSUT
I-HAH
KOTKA
FPUKO
I-HAH
I-HAH
NAS
ATD
JAU
HAU
ACTIV
I-HAH

SAGI
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Mini 2, A agility kello 14:30 (12), B agility kello 16:10 (13), C hyppy kello 18:00 (10)

A
97
98
99

B
97
98
99

Cc

Rotu
shelam
boster
tarupi

Nimi
Sofi

Alex
Valo

Virallinen nimi

CHEERYMAI BLUE LIKE YODELMODEL
Rocking Stars Angel Amor Alexandro
SIMPURAN LYYLI

Ohjaaja

Emmi Sarvikivi
Heidi Vallineva
Kati Rossi

Medi 2, A agility kello 14:30 (13), B agility kello 16:10 (14), C hyppy kello 18:00 (12)

A
100
101
102
103
104
105

107
108
109
110
111

113

115

B
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

113

115

Cc
100

102
103
104
105
106

108
109
110
111
112

114

Rotu
shelam
stbter
mudi
shelam
shelam
espves
lagrom
auskel
schape
shelam
kerter

shelam
koohon
stbter

pyrpal

Nimi
Max
Isla
Una
Frodo
Late
Luna
Elli
Sarka
Melli
Koda
Elle
Nessi
Siiri
Jack
Hedy
Curu

Virallinen nimi

WINDYDREAMS KIND OF MAGIC
ZESIRO TWINFLOWER OF GREENLINE
FURFANG

Anyway Burnish Flax
PILVIMARJAN KLAEBO
AQUAGRUAZ VIVA SOPRESA
FENDANDOS GO-GO ANCELIGA
CAFAYOS BELL-BROOK
PUUPARRAN AGNES
KUUNHOHTEEN TAIFUUNI
CLANCIARRAI PERSON ELLE
NESSIE

ROSEBRIDGE'S FROSTY ROSE
JACK

Of Greenline In The Mood

0O'OU RADIANT RAGAMUFFIN

Ohjaaja

Tiina Soderstrom
Irmeli Westermarck
Taru Parviainen
Riitta-Leena Inki
Johanna Kuri

Marit Mustonen
Jukka Poyry

Tiia Kokko

Sari Koivisto

Senja Ahokas
Reetta Lauttamus
Kati Huhtala

Oona Paltola

Petra Mustonen
Irmeli Westermarck

Emmiina Abrahamsson

Pikkumaksi 2, A agility kello 15:15 (7), B agility kello 17:05 (9), C hyppy kello 18:40 (7)

A
116

118
119
120

122
123
124

B
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

C
116
117
118

121
122
123
124

Rotu
borcol
shelam
appenz
lappor
lagrom
espves
auspai
borcol
borcol

Nimi
Hera
Flow
Lili
Sirni
Paavo
Kopi
Mirii
Pluto
MI-MI

Virallinen nimi

AKATEMIAN HERA

BLAA HAVETS ACTING COOL
ALPPIKELLON UNIIKKI UNI
UNIAAVAN SIRNI

LA FUNNA SALVATORE
VIVARACHO FAUSTO
KARILUODON CORONA AUSTRALIS
MINDPOWER EASY

Tending Zahira

Ohjaaja

Juha Orenius
Minna Jokinen
Markku Hietanen
Tanja Pyhajarvi
Saara Koskinen
Heidi Auranen
Sari Kariluoto
Kati Tenhonen
Anne Tammiksalu

Maksi 2, A agility kello 15:15 (15), B agility kello 17:05 (15), C hyppy kello 18:40 (11)

A
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

B
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

C
125
126

128

131
132
133
134
135
136
137

139

Rotu
borcol
borcol
borcol
borcol
borcol
doberm
auspai
borcol
auskel
lyhcol
appenz
borcol
auspai
auspai
doberm

Nimi
Ledi
Toitoi

Virallinen nimi
LITTLE STEP'S VEGAS
FUTURE HOPE HEMP

Ohjaaja
Saija Mustonen
Iris Kieme

GinnymaariaDREADFUL VIXENS GINNY WEASLEY Anni Strang

Raa
Yama
Myytti
Pekko
Dox
Rytmi
Late
Minni
AMI
Sysi
Rico
NADA

SHADOW OF AIRE AMEN
AKATEMIAN ZEUS

YENICERIN FELICITAS

RED'N READY CRIMINAL MASTERMIND
EASYPOWER'S DUMBELDORE
DIDAKTIC'S VALOR

Lauri

GIMMEL VOM FORSTERRAIN
ROKKITASSUN ARTIC WIND
RUFF'N'TUFF BLACK BETTY
HELMIVUOREN POHJANTAHTI
Tina Turner |z Zoosfery

ITA-HELSINGIN AGILITYHARRASTAJAT RY

Harri Harkdnen
Hannamaria Kuusio
Anniina Lantta
Anna Vilpas

Taru Parviainen
Riikka Yrjonen
Jani Grundstrom
Maarit Gummerus
Elina Skogberg
Tiia Lempidinen
Oona Paltola
Heidi Tauriainen

Seura
HAU
KIRSUT
PORSK

Seura
PORSK
AST
JAU
HSKH
LAGI
LAGI
P-HAU
KSSK
NAS
I-HAH
I-HAH
EKK
I-HAH
HSKH
AST
LAGI

Seura
KLUBI
HSKH
KSSK
HSKH
BAT
LAGI
HSKH
BAT

Seura
LAW
PAGIS
HSKH
TAMSK
KirKe
KSSK
I-HAH
JAU
MINPIN
HyKU Ry
SSK
LAGI
HAU
I-HAH
SDY

SAGI
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